

L033 to Kabai Kevristan S.C.

MMVSY
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

SYV Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Executive Engineer

P. W. D. Division

DIVISION

Dachiguda - 2

Singiwara

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1007

47

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
[1/1]	Restoration of Roadcut				
	Borrow Soil measurement				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 48				
	Item (1) Qty - 104.45 m ³				
	@ 404.06/m ³				42204.200
[2/2]	Making up of Berms /				
	Shoulder stripping				
	excess with all emb.				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 49				
	Item (2) Qty - 580.50 m ²				
	@ 60.28/m ²				34993.00
[3/7]	Maintenance of C.D				
	Work (Hume pipe culvert)				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 49				
	Item (3) Qty - 03 nos @ 2				
	1166.88/each				3500.200
[4/9]	Maintenance of Road side				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 49				
	Item (4) Qty - 1.7 km				
	@ 1104.58/km				1878.00
[5/10]	Maintenance of 200 m				
	and 1 km Stone				
	vide T.M.B. P.No - 50				
	Item (5) Qty 1.7 km @ 2				
	678.11/km				1153.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[6/11(1)]	cutting of branches of			B.R.	8372829
	trees and shrubs				
	vide T.M.B, P.No-			50	
	items (6) qty 04 nos				
	@ ₹ 113.64/each				455200
[7/11(11)]	cutting of shrubs				
	from roadway				
	vide T.M.B, P.No-			50	
	item no-7 qty- 17 nos				
	@ ₹ 6.98/each				119200
[8/11(11)]	trimming of grass				
	and weeds.				
	vide T.M.B, P.No-			50	
	item (8) qty 41.0 m ²				
	@ ₹ 2.33/m ²				96200
[9/11(11)]	trimming of grass and				
	Weeds vide T.M.B, P.No-			50	
	item no-9 qty- 41.0 m ²				
	@ ₹ 16.89/m ²				692200
[10]	Maintenance of already				
	planted Trees for additional				
	four year maintenance.				
	vide T.M.B, P.No-			50	

Rs- 85090200

Continuation